Contents

List of contributors vii

Preface viii

1 Changing times? Crime and security as a major issue 1
in libraries
Dr F W RATCLIFFE

2 Anoverview of crime in libraries and information 13
services
PHILIP BEAN

3 A legal perspective on crime 32
STEPHEN ] WRIGLEY

4 Planning and management of a crime prevention strategy 46
JoHN HOULGATE AND MICHAEL CHANEY

5 The role of architecture and design in a security strategy 70
HARRY FAULKNER-BROWN

6 Copyright and managements 88
RAayMOND A WaLL

7 Information technology, the law, and the library 118
manager: an introduction
J Eric DAVIES

8 The social regulatory perspective: data protection 121

J Eric DAvies



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Intellectual property

J Eric DAviES

Computer misuse

J Eric DAviEs

Insurance implications of crime and security
JOHN PARSONS

The national framework: the role of the
National Preservation Office

MARIE JACKSON

The community approach to crime and security
JonN Hvks

Countering crime: a model training programme
for managers

CoLiv Bapbpock

Security policy formulation

ANDREW McDoONALD

Book detection systems

ANDREW McDonaLD

Index

Vi

152

182

203

217

231

248

267

289

299



