Contents

Lis	st of contributors	vii
Pre	eface	viii
1	Changing times? Crime and security as a major issue	1
	in libraries	
	Dr F W RATCLIFFE	
2	An overview of crime in libraries and information	13
	services	
	PHILIP BEAN	
3	A legal perspective on crime	32
	STEPHEN J WRIGLEY	
4	Planning and management of a crime prevention strategy	46
	JOHN HOULGATE AND MICHAEL CHANEY	
5	The role of architecture and design in a security strategy	70
	Harry Faulkner-Brown	
6	Copyright and managements	88
	RAYMOND A WALL	
7	Information technology, the law, and the library	118
	manager: an introduction	
	J Eric Davies	
8	The social regulatory perspective: data protection	121
	I Epic Davies	

9	Intellectual property	152
	J ERIC DAVIES	
10	Computer misuse	182
	J Eric Davies	
11	Insurance implications of crime and security	203
	John Parsons	
12	The national framework: the role of the	217
	National Preservation Office	
	Marie Jackson	
13	The community approach to crime and security	231
	JOHN HINKS	
14	Countering crime: a model training programme	248
	for managers	
	COLIN BADDOCK	
15	Security policy formulation	267
	Andrew McDonald	
16	Book detection systems	289
	Andrew McDonald	
Index		299